

ONL NJ ANNUAL AWARDS MEETING & BRUNCH

# Celebrating

Nursing Leadership in New Jersey

FRIDAY, DEC. 7 | 9:30 A.M. - 1 PM.
FORSGATE COUNTRY CLUB
375 FORSGATE DRIVE, MONROE TOWNSHIP

#### PROGRAM SCHEDULE

9:30 a.m. Brunch

10:30 a.m. President's Welcome

10:45 a.m. Feature entertainment

The Mentalist Duo, Larry and Raven

11:45 a.m. 2018 Awards Presentations

12:45 p.m. Installation 2019 ONL NJ Board of Directors

1 p.m. Adjournment





#### ANNUAL HOLIDAY MEETING & AWARDS BRUNCH

## Celebrating

Nursing Leadership in New Jersey

#### 2018 NURSING LEADERSHIP AWARDS HONOREES

#### PROFESSIONAL RECOGNITION

AnneMarie Palatnik, DNP, RN, ACNS-BC

Assistant Vice President of Clinical Learning, Academic Affiliations & Research Virtua. Marlton

#### **NURSE LEADER**

Sharon Kelly, MSN, RN, NEA-BC

Manager/Director, Emergency Services Overlook Medical Center - Summit and Union Campuses

#### **DIVISIONAL LEADER**

Paul G. Quinn, PhD, CNM, RN-BC, NEA-BC, CEN, CCRN

Director, Inpatient Women's & Children's Services The Valley Hospital, Ridgewood

#### **NURSE EXECUTIVE**

Linda Carroll, MSN, RN-BC

Vice President of Patient Care Services & Chief Nursing Officer Saint Peter's University Hospital, New Brunswick

#### **ASPIRING NURSE LEADER**

Tia Schober Sheck, BSN, RN, CCRN

Assistant Nurse Manager- Surgical ICU & Surgical Step Down, Research Council Chair Inspira Medical Center, Vineland

#### **EXCELLENCE IN ADVANCED PRACTICE NURSING LEADERSHIP**

Tara Gleeson, DNP, MSN, RN, CPNP

Manager Child Development & Autism Center Morristown Medical Center

#### INNOVATIONS IN THE CONTINUUM OF CARE

Nancy M. H. Pontes, PhD, RN, FNP-BC, DRCC, FNAP

Assistant Professor Rutgers School of Nursing, Camden

#### **DISTINGUISHED SERVICE**

Eileen Horton, MSN, MSM, RN, NEA-BC

Nurse Consultant

#### LIFETIME ACHIEVEMENT

Aline M. Holmes, DNP, MSN, RN

#### **IMPACT AWARD**

**ONL NJ Finance Committee** 

## INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION | \$170 per person Name Credentials Title Organization Organization Address Phone Fax Email **Method of Payment** ☐ Check (Make payable to ONL NJ) Check # ■ MasterCard □ Visa □ American Express Name on Card Card Number **Expiration Date** CCV Code Signature Billing Address (if different from above) PROGRAM BOOK ADVERTISEMENT ORDER FORM FULL PAGE: \$500 | BACK COVER: \$750 Name Organization Address City State Phone

ARTWORK DEADLINE: November 9

Mail registration with payment to:

ONL NJ • PO Box 6066 • Bellmawr, NJ 08099
OR register online OR fax with credit card information

Registrations will be accepted by FAX ONLY IF ACCOMPANIED BY credit card information

(MasterCard, VISA or American Express) *Fax:* 609-275-4271

- Cancellations received prior to November 28 will receive a refund minus a \$70 per person service fee.
- Cancellations received after that date are not eligible for a refund.
- Registrants unable to attend may send an alternate.
- No confirmation will be sent.
- For more information, or if you have a disability and need special accommodations, call 609-275-4180.
- Directions to Forsgate Country Club,
   375 Forsgate Drive, Monroe Township, NJ 08831
   www.forsgatecc.com

To register online with a credit card, please go to www.hret-registration.com



#### **Ad Specifications**

- Ad Size 7.5" wide x 10" tall
- Full-page bleeds cannot be accommodated
- Black and white
- Ad pages printed by Xerox J75

Black & white ads will be accepted as Adobe Acrobat PDFs saved as a print-optimized (high resolution, minimum 300 dpi) or Adobe Photoshop CS6 (.tif, .eps, .psd, .jpg) saved at a minimum of 300 dpi, sized at 100%.

Complete and send this order form to scholewka@njha.com.

Questions - Please Contact:

SUSAN CHOLEWKA, Executive Director, ONL NJ scholewka@njha.com • 609-275-4110

### 

Total amount paid \_\_\_\_\_

NAME	CREDENTIALS	TITLE	NAME OF ORGANIZATION

#### Mail registration with payment to:

ONL NJ • PO Box 6066 • Bellmawr, NJ 08099 OR register online OR fax with credit card information

- Registrations will be accepted by FAX ONLY IF ACCOMPANIED BY credit card information (MasterCard, VISA or American Express). Fax: 609-275-4271
- Cancellations received prior to November 28 will receive a refund minus a \$70 per person service fee.
- Cancellations received after that date are not eligible for a refund.
- Registrants unable to attend may send an alternate.
- No confirmation will be sent.
- For more information, or if you have a disability and need special accommodations, call 609-275-4180.
- Directions to Forsgate County Club, 375 Forsgate Drive, Monroe Township, NJ 08831 www.forsgatecc.com

To register online with a credit card, please go to www.hret-registration.com